that received that label in the domestic washing machine industry.

(VI) Paying attention on the public welfare. At the activity named “Jiangsu Province Disabled-aiding Welfare

Project” held by Jiangsu Province Disabled Persons' Federation and Jiangsu Province Disabled Person Welfare

Foundation, the Company actively donated RMB80000 etc., which manifested the social responsibility by

practical action.

Does the listed company or its subsidiaries belong to the heavily polluting industries stipulated by the

environmental protection authorities of the country?

□ Yes √ No

Whether issue social responsibility report or not?

□ Yes √ No

XXI. Corporation bonds

Whether existing corporation bonds public issued and listed in Stock Exchange and maturity or maturity but not

fully paid on the approval report date of annual report

□ Yes √ No

2015 Annual Report of Wuxi Little Swan Company Limited

49

Section VI. Change in Shares & Shareholders

I. Changes in shares

I. Changes in shares

Unit: share

Before the change Increase/decrease (+/-) After the change

Amount Proportion
Newly

issue share

Bonus

shares

Capitalizati

on of public

reserves

Other Subtotal Amount Proportion

I. Restricted shares 3,686,890 0.58%   24,300 3,711,190 0.59%

1. Shares held by

domestic investors
3,686,890 0.58%   24,300 3,711,190 0.59%

Among which: shares held

by domestic legal person
3,686,890 0.58%   3,686,890 0.58%

 Shares held by domestic

natural person
   24,300 24,300 0.01%

II. Shares not subject to

trading moratorium
628,800,874 99.42%   -24,300 628,776,574 99.41%

1. RMB ordinary shares 437,765,002 69.21%   -24,300 437,740,702 69.21%

2. Domestically listed

foreign shares
191,035,872 30.20%   191,035,872 30.20%

III. Total shares 632,487,764 100.00%   632,487,764 100.00%

Reason for the change in shares

The original Deputy GM Mao Zhiliang purchase 24,300 shares of the Company share on 28 May 2015, and left

his post on 26 Aug. 2015. In line with the stipulation No. 141 of Corporation Law, the Company's directors,

supervisors and senior executives cannot transfer the shareholding of the Company within six months after

demission. Thus, Mao Zhiliang's holding of 24,300 shares of the Company share became restricted shares of the

Company.

Approval of the change in shares

□ Applicable √ Inapplicable

Reason for the change in shares

□ Applicable √ Inapplicable